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Management
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admitted

Mgmt
approved

112012 Dr. H M Umekar
Adhyapak
Vidyalaya

Marathi Pvt -
Unaided

Amravati Warud 100 20 80 79 0

Government Seats Admissions

2024-2025

Sr.No. Application
ID

Name Final
Marks

HSC Marks
650

SSC Marks
750

Date of
Birth

1. 2024027130 KOLAMKAR NIKHIL PUNDALIK 345 345 620 2005-08-24

2. 2024034762 KHADE RUPALI RAJESHWAR 314 314 421 1990-10-20

3. 2024031706 SAMIKSHA PRAMODRAO NAKHALE 555 555 522 2003-12-05

4. 2024027331 SEMBEKAR JOTSNA RAJENDRA 345 345 453 2005-08-17

5. 2024029423 PAWAR SHARADA NANDAKISHOR 456 456 548 1997-03-16

6. 2024033038 SNEHA SUKHDEVRAO GAWANDE 311 311 425 2001-02-09

7. 2024005379 POKALE BHAVIKA VITHHAL 463 463 510 2006-09-03

8. 2024027070 ALIYA ANJUM AKHTARKHA 392 392 609 2002-09-28

9. 2024020861 RAUT RUPALI VILASRAO 470 470 461 2003-01-22

10. 2024027259 INGALE ASHAVINI RAJU 339 339 351 2003-04-30

11. 2024032625 MOHINI RAJENDRA PATIL 326 326 414 1998-06-29

12. 2024032792 PACHODE SANJANA RAJENDRA 328 328 477 1999-01-31

13. 2024025856 KATSARPE SUKANYA ASHOK 382 382 590 2004-10-05

14. 2024025040 SAVARKAR MONIKA VIJAYRAO 368 368 575 2002-09-07

15. 2024031807 VAISHNAVI SURENDRA
WANKHADE

393 393 579 2000-04-08
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16. 2024026822 JEWADE ANJALI KISANRAO 339 339 545 2004-10-07

17. 2024029588 SAMIKSHA DILIP KUBADE 310 310 476 1997-05-02

18. 2024029263 PRASANNA GAJANAN ADHAO 348 348 662 2001-02-28

19. 2024031503 PRAVINA ANANDA DHOKE 514 514 595 1995-06-12

20. 2024031235 NANDINI DINESHRAO GAWANDE 450 450 476 2002-07-25

21. 2024029517 BHAVANA PRAMODRAO BAHURUPI 377 377 495 1998-12-21

22. 2024032960 PALLAVI YADAVRAO KHARALKAR 558 558 461 2003-08-19

23. 2024002627 DESHMUKH ARNAV PRAVIN 430 430 491 2006-07-04

24. 2024011612 PISEY SRUSHTI ANANDRAO 355 355 476 2000-06-21

25. 2024031785 KAMLESH MALAJI TUMDAM 326 326 284 1994-11-18

26. 2024015925 TADAS ARPIT PRAKASHRAO 328 328 477 1999-06-09

27. 2024032488 PATHAN AALIYA ALTAF HUSEN 485 485 416 2003-06-07

28. 2024032192 VANDANA ASHOKRAO NIKAM 452 452 359 1991-07-09

29. 2024030551 YASH RAMKRISHNA WANKHADE 497 497 533 2002-08-21

30. 2024030590 KAUSTUBH RAJESH PUND 297 297 413 2002-05-17

31. 2024029896 AMRUTA MAHENDRA THAKRE 439 439 401 2003-03-28

32. 2024008724 AMALE DIPALI NARAYANRO 364 364 373 1987-06-22

33. 2024034818 JAYA SURESH BHUYAR 327 327 454 1988-03-08

34. 2024016794 SINKAR DIPIKA DEVIDAS 376 376 560 1992-11-29

35. 2024030683 SHRADDHA PRAMOD CHAVAN 368 368 669 2005-12-07

36. 2024010025 BELSARE SAKSHI MADANRAO 414 414 561 2007-06-14

37. 2024016303 AGARKAR VAISHNAVI PRADIPRAO 433 433 566 2003-10-03

38. 2024031748 ARTI NILKANTHRAO YEUTKAR 480 480 528 1997-06-01

39. 2024026249 DONGRE SWATI RAJENDRA 477 477 419 2003-07-26

40. 2024004326 WADODE SHITAL ARVIND 479 479 432 1998-10-07

41. 2024016177 TADAS ANISHA PRADIPRAO 413 413 461 2000-08-15
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42. 2024027937 MAHATME VRUSHALI SUNILRAO 501 501 555 1999-02-06

43. 2024034143 RAKHI BABARAO AMBADKAR 492 492 521 1996-07-31

44. 2024026093 DHADASE SONIYA RATANRAO 347 347 384 1998-07-31

45. 2024025967 GHORPADE SANIYA PRAVIN 299 299 519 2006-07-23

46. 2024029688 TEJASWINI PRAMOD WADODE 354 354 497 2002-11-04

47. 2024026472 PATANE PRIYANKA SUKHADEV 345 345 491 2004-07-17

48. 2024026929 BHAKARE KOMAL GOPALRAO 366 366 383 2003-06-30

49. 2024032922 SHIVANI DIPALI INGALE 420 420 359 1998-03-03

50. 2024028386 VAISHNAVI MADHUKAR
MARASKOLHE

360 360 527 2002-03-24

51. 2024032827 MONALI PANDURANGRAO LABADE 401 401 521 2000-12-26

52. 2024031186 ANUJA SANJAYRAO KHATALE 409 409 540 2002-06-01

53. 2024031616 KAJAL CHINTAMAN KURWALE 505 505 405 2003-08-31

54. 2024034902 RUKHMINI RAMDAS BONDE 311 311 402 1997-05-20

55. 2024032723 GAURI SHRIDHARRAO KONDE 370 370 497 2002-01-21

56. 2024031141 KHUSHI VIJAYRAO KOHALE 436 436 450 2002-06-28

57. 2024010047 RAUT NAYAN PRAMOD 312 312 558 2007-05-05

58. 2024033020 SNEHAL RAMKRUSHNA NEWARE 429 429 369 2000-07-17

59. 2024020921 KALMORE PUNAM RAJENDRA 304 304 489 1993-06-28

60. 2024032547 PRATIKSHA GHANSHAM WANGE 415 415 482 2002-10-01

61. 2024005496 DESHMUKH KALYANI AJABRAO 383 383 641 2003-05-06

62. 2024016634 BRAMHANE DIVYANI JAYANT 331 331 524 2003-05-05

63. 2024025728 HOLE SAKSHI VIJAYRAO 345 345 587 2002-09-02

64. 2024016078 GAYAKWAD SHRUTI BABARAO 333 333 473 2002-06-26

65. 2024029728 ISHA PRAMOD GAWANDE 571 571 509 2003-11-05

66. 2024032990 SAGAR KISAN CHAWANDE 408 408 558 2001-03-24
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67. 2024027963 DHAWALE GUNJAN RAJESHRAO 514 514 510 2003-08-15

68. 2024031648 EKTA PRAMODRAO DAROKAR 469 469 461 2002-05-13

69. 2024007492 SADAFALE AKSHAY
DASHRATHRAO

317 317 458 1994-07-18

70. 2024031561 PRACHI PANDHARIRAO
KHANDARE

397 397 428 2002-08-22

71. 2024006517 GAWANDE VAISHNAVI ANILRAO 330 330 555 2003-09-03

72. 2024029831 DIVYA SHYAM BILGAYE 419 419 431 2002-08-25

73. 2024010128 JEWADE PRACHI NARAYAN 511 511 614 1998-10-18

74. 2024032326 YOGITA MANIK KUHITE 356 356 473 1997-04-18

75. 2024031071 DIPALI MADHUKAR PACHARE 356 356 419 2000-08-27

76. 2024029327 GEETA DHANRAJ DAMALE 395 395 404 1996-12-01

77. 2024034086 SAKSHI DINESHPANT CHIMOTE 558 558 674 2001-08-06

78. 2024031801 SAKSHI MANOJ WASNAKAR 377 377 570 1999-08-17

79. 2024031676 KIRAN PRAKASH BHOPALE 456 456 293 2003-06-15

No Approved Management Admissions.
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